Scrambled eggs or Poached eggs with optional hollandaise sauce

Choose your topping:

STREAKY BACON

SMASHED AVOCADO, NDUJA & TOMATO SALSA
STORNOWAY BLACK PUDDING

GRILLED HALLOUMI & FRESH SPINACH

FRESH STRAWBERRIES, WHITE CHOCOLATE
& HOUSE STRAWBERRY SORBET

STREAKY BACON & MAPLE SYRUP

BLUEBERRY COMPOTE & WHIPPED
MASCARPONE

NAKED

NUTELLA & WHIPPED MASCARPONE,
FRESH BERRIES

LUCI'S TRADITIONAL FULL BREAKFAST

Link sausage, streaky bacon, potato scone, Stornoway black pudding,

haggis, beans, mushroom & tomato, poached egg & sourdough

LUCI'S MEAT FREE BREAKFAST

Avocado, grilled halloumi, vegetarian haggis, potato scone, beans,
mushroom & tomato, poached eggs & sourdough

TODAY'S SELECTION

Please ask your server

£10.00
£ 11.00
£ 11.00
£12.00

£12.00

£ 11.00
£12.00

£ 9.00
£13.00

£14.00

£13.00

£ 4.00

(V) VEGETARIAN (VG)VEGAN (DF)DIARY FREE (GF) GLUTEN FREE (*) ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE



