EGGS ON SOURDOUGH

Scrambled eggs or Poached eggs with optional hollandaise sauce
Choose your topping:

STREAKY BACON (GF•)	£ 10.00
SMASHED AVOCADO, NDUJA & TOMATO SALSA (GF*, VG*)	£ 11.00
STORNOWAY BLACK PUDDING (GF*)	£ 11.00
GRILLED HALLOUMI & FRESH SPINACH (V, GF*)	£ 12.00

PANCAKE STACK OR BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

FRESH STRAWBERRIES, WHITE CHOCOLATE & HOUSE STRAWBERRY SORBET (V, GF)	£ 12.00
STREAKY BACON & MAPLE SYRUP (GF*)	£ 11.00
BLUEBERRY COMPOTE & WHIPPED MASCARPONE (V, GF*)	£ 12.00
NAKED (V, GF*)	£ 9.00
NUTELLA & WHIPPED MASCARPONE, FRESH BERRIES (V, GF*)	£ 13.00

FULL BREAKFAST

LUCI'S TRADITIONAL FULL BREAKFAST (GF, DF) Link sausage, streaky bacon, potato scone, Stornoway black pudding, haggis, beans, mushroom & tomato, poached egg & sourdough	£ 14.00
LUCI'S MEAT FREE BREAKFAST (V, GF*, VG*) Avocado, grilled halloumi, vegetarian haggis, potato scone, beans, mushroom & tomato, poached eggs & sourdough	£ 13.00

FRESH PASTRIES

TODAY'S SELECTION (V)	£ 4.00
Please ask your server	